CONTENTS

List of figures and tables
Acknowledgements
Publisher’s Acknowledgements

Introduction

I. Colonialisms

Chapter 1 Imagining the world
Chapter 2 Knowledge and power
Chapter 3 Landscapes of power

I1. Post-colonialisms
Chapter 4 New orders?
Chapter 5 Coke or Mecca-Cola: globalisation and cultural imperialism

I11. Postcolonialisms

Chapter 6 Can the subaltern speak?
Chapter 7 Postcolonial culture
Chapter 8 Leaving the armchair?

Bibliography
Index

viii
xi
xii

11
29
55

69

71

82

107

109
131
145

151
155



LIST OF FIGURES AND TABLES

Figures

1.1 Medieval map depicting ‘monstrous races’

1.2 Aristotle’s cosmology

1.3 Orientalism as discourse

1.4 Delacroix, Fanatics of Tangier

1.5 Gerome, Dance of the Almeh

1.6 Roberts, Gateway to the Great Temple at Balbec

2.1 Ender, Alexander von Humboldt and Aimé Bonpland im Urwald
2.2 Jan van der Straet’s America

2.3 Advertising images

2.4 Cairo street scene at the Exposition Universelle, Paris, 1889
2.5 Stills from Carry on up the Khyber

3.1 Bentham’s panopticon

3.2 Schematic diagram of a coffee plantation, mid-nineteenth century
3.3 Contrasting Delhi streetscrapes

3.4 French style architecture in Hanoi, Vietnam

4.1 Pletsch’s Three Worlds concept

5.1 Mecca-Cola

5.2 Indiana Jones as saviour

5.3 Advert for Condé Nast Traveler

5.4 Benetton advert

5.5 Drop the Debt advert

5.6 Anti-Coke graffiti

5.7 Uneven geography of Internet access rates, 2000

6.1 Mehdy Kavousi

6.2 ‘The law vs. Ayook’

6.3 Indigéne Du Caire

6.4 Veils as fashion

6.5 Covers of Fanon’s Black Skins, White Masks

6.6 Images of women from The Battle of Algiers

13
15
20
23
23
24

33
43
48
49
53

58
59
61
67

79

82
87
89
90
91
98
101

109
113
118
120
124
128



7.1 Cover of Xala

8.1 Bedouin women shaking the branches of a tree to dislodge
leaves for their goats

Tables

2.1 Founding membership of RGS by profession
2.2 Binaries at the heart of western reasoning

List of Figures and Tables

137

149

34
37

ix



