CONTENTS

List of figures and tables		viii
Acknowled	gements	xi
Publisher's Acknowledgements		xii
Introduction	on	1
I. Colonial	isms	9
Chapter 1	Imagining the world	11
Chapter 2	Knowledge and power	29
Chapter 3	Landscapes of power	55
II. Post-co	lonialisms	69
Chapter 4	New orders?	71
Chapter 5	Coke or Mecca-Cola: globalisation and cultural imperialism	82
III. Postcolonialisms		107
Chapter 6	Can the subaltern speak?	109
Chapter 7	Postcolonial culture	131
Chapter 8	Leaving the armchair?	145
Bibliograpl	ау	151
Index	•	155

LIST OF FIGURES AND TABLES

Figures

Medieval map depicting 'monstrous races'	13
Aristotle's cosmology	15
Orientalism as discourse	20
Delacroix, Fanatics of Tangier	23
Gerome, Dance of the Almeh	23
Roberts, Gateway to the Great Temple at Balbec	24
Ender, Alexander von Humboldt and Aimé Bonpland im Urwald	33
Jan van der Straet's America	43
Advertising images	48
Cairo street scene at the Exposition Universelle, Paris, 1889	49
Stills from Carry on up the Khyber	53
Bentham's panopticon	58
Schematic diagram of a coffee plantation, mid-nineteenth century	59
Contrasting Delhi streetscrapes	61
French style architecture in Hanoi, Vietnam	67
Pletsch's Three Worlds concept	79
Mecca-Cola	82
Indiana Jones as saviour	87
Advert for Condé Nast Traveler	89
Benetton advert	90
Drop the Debt advert	91
Anti-Coke graffiti	98
Uneven geography of Internet access rates, 2000	101
Mehdy Kavousi	109
'The law vs. Ayook'	113
Indigène Du Caire	118
Veils as fashion	120
Covers of Fanon's Black Skins, White Masks	124
Images of women from The Battle of Algiers	128
	Aristotle's cosmology Orientalism as discourse Delacroix, Fanatics of Tangier Gerome, Dance of the Almeh Roberts, Gateway to the Great Temple at Balbec Ender, Alexander von Humboldt and Aimé Bonpland im Urwald Jan van der Straet's America Advertising images Cairo street scene at the Exposition Universelle, Paris, 1889 Stills from Carry on up the Khyber Bentham's panopticon Schematic diagram of a coffee plantation, mid-nineteenth century Contrasting Delhi streetscrapes French style architecture in Hanoi, Vietnam Pletsch's Three Worlds concept Mecca-Cola Indiana Jones as saviour Advert for Condé Nast Traveler Benetton advert Drop the Debt advert Anti-Coke graffiti Uneven geography of Internet access rates, 2000 Mehdy Kavousi 'The law vs. Ayook' Indigène Du Caire Veils as fashion Covers of Fanon's Black Skins, White Masks

/.I	Cover of Xaia	13,
8.1	Bedouin women shaking the branches of a tree to dislodge leaves for their goats	149
Tab	les	
2.1	Founding membership of RGS by profession	34
2.2	Binaries at the heart of western reasoning	37